
Friday Saturday Sunday

Time 28-Dec-18 29-Dec-18 30-Dec-18

Arena Walden Walden Walden

7

7:30 AM

8

8:30 AM

9

9:30 AM

10 Initiation 3 
9:30 to 10:30 am 

Initiation 3 
9:30 to 10:30 am 

10:30 AM

11

11:30 AM

12

12:30 PM

1

1:30 PM

2

2:30 PM

3

3:30 PM

4

4:30 PM

5

5:30 PM

6

6:30 PM

7

7:30 PM

8

8:30 PM

9

9:30 PM

10
10:30 PM

Initiation 2 
8 to 8:45 am

Initiation 1
 8:45 to 9:30 am

Home Hardware Practise

Initiation 2 
8 to 8:45 am

JORO Photography Practise

Nortrax & Major Drilling Practise

Roberts Electrical Practise

Initiation 1
 8:45 to 9:30 am

public skating

RBC Diggers Practise

Roberts Electrical Practise

Home Hardware Practise

RBC Diggers Practise

North Shore Energy Outfitters vs. 
Espanola

Matt's Plumbing vs. Sudbury

North Shore Energy Outfitters vs. CC 
Braves

Carman Construction vs. Garson

Matt's Plumbing vs. Dream Catcher

Matt's Plumbing Practise

Legend Boats vs. Sudbury

CW Mechanical vs. Source Rehab


