	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Time	28-Dec-18	29-Dec-18	30-Dec-18
Arena	Walden	Walden	Walden
7			
7:30 AM			
8		Initiation 2	Initiation 2
8:30 AM		8 to 8:45 am	8 to 8:45 am
9		Initiation 1	Initiation 1
9:30 AM		8:45 to 9:30 am	8:45 to 9:30 am
10		Initiation 3 9:30 to 10:30 am	Initiation 3 9:30 to 10:30 am
10:30 AM 11		JORO Photography Practise	Roberts Electrical Practise
11:30 AM		Nortrax & Major Drilling Practise	Home Hardware Practise
12			
12:30 PM		Roberts Electrical Practise	public skating
1			
1:30 PM		Home Hardware Practise	RBC Diggers Practise
2			55
2:30 PM		RBC Diggers Practise	Matt's Plumbing Practise
3			-
3:30 PM			Legend Boats vs. Sudbury
4			
4:30 PM			
5			
5:30 PM			
6 6:30 PM	Carman Construction vs. Garson		
7	Carman Construction vs. Garson	Matt's Plumbing vs. Dream Catcher	
7:30 PM		water of rumbing vs. Dream outener	
8 8	North Shore Energy Outfitters vs. Espanola	North Shore Energy Outfitters vs. CC	CW Mechanical vs. Source Rehab
8:30 PM			
9		Braves	
9:30 PM	Matt's Plumbing vs. Sudbury		
10			
10:30 PM			